between the hours of 10 o’clock A. M. and
4 o clock P. M. of said day, at the door
of the Court House of Marion County,
Indiana, the rents and profits for a term
not exceeding seven years, of the follow-
ing real estate in Marion County, Indi-
ana:

Lot number one hundred and
ninety-two (192 tin Michael A.
Daugherty’s subdivision of out lot
number ninety-nine (99) in the City
of Indianapolis, Marion County, the
State of Indiana, a plat of which
subdivision is recorded in plat book
No. 2 on page No. 102 in the office
of the Recorder of Marion County,

[...]

1931.between the hours of 10 o’clock A. M. and
4 o’clock P. M. of said day, at the door
of the Court House of Marion County,Indiana, the rents and profits for a termnot exceeding seven years, of the follow-
ing real estate in Marion County, Indi-ana:

Lot one hundred thirty-two (132)m Warfleigh, an Addition to the Cityof Indianapolis, Marion County. In-diana.
If such rents' and profits will not sellfor a sufficient sum to satisfy said de-cree with interest and costs, I will, atthe same time and place, expose to pub-lic sale the fee simple of saia real estate,or so much thereof as may be sufficientto discharge said decree.

[...]

NOVEMBER, 1931.between the hours of 10 o’clock a. m

and 4 o’clock p. m. of said day. at the
door of the Courthouse of Marion County.
Indiana, the rents and profits for a termnot exceeding seven years, of the foliow-
ing real estate in Marion County In-diana :

Lot number one hundred eight (108)
in Eliza T. Edwards’ NorthwesternPark Addition to the City of Indian-apolis. Marion County. Indiana.If such rents and profits will not sellfor a sufficient sum to satisfy said decree

w’ith interest and costs. I will, at the
seme time and place, expose to public

[...]

between the hours of 10 o’clock A M. and
4 o'clock P. M. of said day. at the door
of the Court House of Marion Countv.Indiana, the rents and profits for a term
not exceeding seven years, of the follow-
ing real estate in Marion County, Indi-
ana:

Part of lot numbered four hundred
twelve (412) in Fletcher. Stone, Witt.
Taylor and Hoyt's Subdivision of Out
Lots 96. 97, 98, and the south half of
Out Lot 91 in the City of Indianapo-
lis. more particularly described as
follow's: Beginning on the west line
of Hosbrook street at a point 37.85
feet north of the southeast corner of—-